
Revised Estimate 2020-21

Power

Appendix- "A"

Rs. in lakh

No
Revised Estimate

2020-21
1 2 3

Normal Development Activities
1 Construction ol Residential and Non-Residential building for newly created Transmission

Division No. l, at Rupa / Bomdila under Transmission, Planning & Monitoring Zone. (No.
PWRS/EST-110/ 2018,19(TPMZy3029-41, Dtd. 08.03.2019) EC Rs. 376.50 takh
NO.PWRS/EST-1 1012018-19{PMZ)|2127-38 dated 31 t}'t t2O2O

25 00

2 lnstallation of addilional 10 MVA Transformer at 132/33 kV Sub-Station at Dukumpani
(PWRS/EST-97/2016-1712337 -49, Dtd. 15 March 2018) EC: Rs. 1085.00 lakh (RCE:
1460.00 lakh).

25.00

3 Construclion ol SLDC building at 132/33 KV Sub Station at Chimpu. (Sh:-
a) SLDC Control Centre,
b) SLDC Transmission Division Oftice.
c) SLDC Sub Division Office,
d) Transmission Circle Office,
e) Resadential building of EE(E), AE(E), & JE(E) of SLDC,
0 Other Residential building / Barrack for Operators & 3rd grade employees).
(PWRS/EST-75/2017-18(IPMZ)12697-709 Dated 21t03t2018 EC Rs. 2219.00 takh CCt-
Rs. 1237.00 Lakh Admn Block)
No. PWRS/Est-7512017 -18l1trPMZ\1507.18 Oated 14101 t2O2O.

75.00

4 /o EE ( E) office, type - lV qtr for EE and type- Il qtr for JE for newly created Rupa
Eelctrical Division. (No. PWRS/Esr-02/2018-19/988-1000, dtd.0i.03.2019) EC RS
106.28 Lakh

C

NO,PWRS/EST O2I2O 1 9.20(WE22227 38 dated 31/0'1/2020

20 00

Maintenance of '11 KV HT line from Rungwa Camp to Pipu town and instaltation of
transtormer with 3 Ph line at Pipu town. EC Rs. 150.00 Lakh)
No. PWRS/EST-'l 9/201 8-'l 9/1 894-906 dtd. 05/03/201 I
NO.PWRS/EST-1 8/201 8-1 9/1 796-807 dated 30t01 12020

20.00

lmprovement of '11 KV line from Seppa lo Pachi i/c missing link. EC Rs. 40.00 Lakh
No. PWRS/EST-2 1 /201 8-1 9/'l 84-54 dtd. 05/03/201 I

RS/EST'2 1 /201 8-1 9(WEZl8'l 5-26 dated 1 7 t01 t202ONO,PW

11.00

7 Electrification of newly created Deveyer Circle.
No. PWRS/EST-23/2018-1W1a29-41 dtd. 05/03/2019 EC Rs. 50.00 Lakh)
NO.PWRS/EST-23/2019-2O(WEZ 17 48-59 dated 30/01 /2020

20.00

8 Renovation & strengihening/ augmentation of existing 11 KV HT line i/c DT sub station
and LT lines under CED. No. PWRS/EST-0912017-,18(WEZy199-210 Dated 2310112018
EC Rs. 496.74 Lakh)
No. PWRS/Esl-09/2117-11(WEZ\13144-56, Dated 17 103t202O.

20 00

9 lnstallation of additional 2x5 MVA, 33/11 KV Power Transformer i/c associtaed switch
gear and accessories at Chandranagar Switch Yard. EC Rs. 100.00 Lakh
No. PWRS/EST-47/201 8-'1912649-8'1 1 dtd. 07/03/201 9
No. PWRS/Est47/2018- 1913372-82 Dated 20/03/2020

16.00

20.0010 Special repairing and maintenance of eleclrical gadgets i/c air conditionrs and conversion
of obsolete/old illumination gadgets with LED fitting at Raj Bhawan, Banquet hall, Minisler
Banglows at Nitivihar, ESS sector Etc. EC Rs.50.00 Lakh
No. PWRS/EST-36/2018-1912195-2207 dtd. 04/03/2019
No. PWRS/Est-36/20'18-'19/3383-93 Daled 2OlO3l2O2O.

16.0011 Construction of Security Fencing for Distribution Transformer Sub Station. EC Rs. '100.00

Lakh
No. PWRS/E5T-96t2O18 19t3976-82 dld. 10/03/2019
No. PWRS/Est-96/201 8-1 9/3405-1 5, Oaled 2OlO3l2O2O.

6.0012 lnstallaion of'l00kva, 11l0.41sKV Distribution Transformer at Baat'l Village (Khura
Happa). EC Rs. 15.00 Lakh
No. PWRS/EST'3412018-19t22O8-2O dld. 06/03/2019
No. PWRS/Est-34/201 8-1 9/3394-3404 Daled 2OlO3l2O2O.

20.0013 lmprovement, extension of LT/HT line i.e. Construction of new 315 KVA, 1 1/0.415 KV
Dislribution Sub Stalion of Nyokum Lapang, Daria Hill and Donyi Polo area road, ltanagar
EC Rs. 175.00 lakh
No. PWRS/EST-35t2018-'ty250/-16 dtd. 04/03/201 9
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2
20.0014 Construction of boundary wall for ESS Power House, D-Sector and Panchali Power

House. EC Rs. 150.00 lakh
No. PWRS/EST-41 /201 8-1 9/2590-603 dtd. 1 1 /03/201 9

20.0015 lnstallation of additional 1x3.15 MVA. 33/1'1 KV Power Transformer i/c associtaed switch
gear and accessories at Panchali Switch Yard. EC Rs. 100.00 lakh
No. PWRS/EST-45/2018-19/1369-71 dtd. 04/03/2019

139.2816 Construction of G+2 RCC building for office of the Superintending Engineer, Arunachal
Pradesh Electrical Circle-1, Naharalagun EC Rs.650.00 Lakh
1) No.PWRS/EST-05t2017-18(WEZ\1588S00 Dared 0610212018

1 ) No. PWRS/EST- 1 6 t20 1 9-2O(W EZ\ I 1 902- 1 3 Dated 31to1t2020
20.0017 C/o Data Centre at AE Office (Power), Naharlagun EC Rs. '100.00 Lakh 1) No.PWRS/EST

89t2017 -1 8(WEZ)|2635-47 Dated 20/03/201 I
20.00'18 C/o Billing Counter in AE Offlce (Power), Naharlagun EC Rs. 100.00 Lakh 1)

No PWRS/EST-88/2O 1 7 - 1 8 (W EZ) I 2648-60 Dated 20/03/2018
20.00Providing security fencing around Distribution Transformers under NED. EC Rs. 101 .3'l

Lakh 1 ) No.PWRS/EST-1 0/20'l 7-1 8(WEZ)/1 504'1 0 Dated 0'l/03/201 8
19

227.9520 Complete renovation of 33/11 KV switchyard at Banderdewa EC Rs. 800.00 Lakh

1) No. PWRS/EST-0612017 -18(WEZ\137 4-86 Dated 0110212018

No PWRS/ESI-06/2017-18(WEZy31 13-24 Dated 13tO3l2O2O.

20.00Construction of RCC, Type-lV residential building for Executive Engineer (E) at Sagalee'
I No. EC Rs.40.00 Lakh
No. PWRS/EST-77 1201 8-191960-7 02 dld. 27 lO2l2O19

21

60.0022 Development of Colonies for staffs & officers including Revenue Collection Centres in and

around Power Sub-Stations and Dislribution Centres undet Zito Electrical Circle (ZED,

DaED & KKED). EC Rs. '1000.00 Lakh
No. PWRS/Es!55/2016-17(CEZ)I1042-55, Dated 16/03/20',|7.

No.PWRS/E5T-55/2016-17 lcezl3105-14 dated 08/03/201I
20.00Extension and Improvement of HT & LT network i/c augmentation of DTs under Kra Daadi

District. No. PWRS/EST-107/2018-19/CEZSADA/ 3006-15 dtd. 08/03/2019 EC Rs.

100.00 Lakh
NO. PWRS/EST- 1 07 |2019-2O(CEZSAON 2043-5/' dated 3110't t202O

23

17 .8724 System improvement and strengthening oI electrical installations under Nyapin ADC
(lndependent) H.Q Township under KKED, Sangram EC Rs. 250.00 Lakh
No. PWRS/EST'85/2018-19/CEZ SADAI 1531-42 dtd. 04/03/2019
NO.PWRS/EST-85/201 8-19(CE22649-58 dated 0510212029

10.00Re-alignment of HT/LT lines and jungle clearance under KKED, Sangram. No.PWRS/EST-
84|2018-I9|CEZSADAI 1107-18 dated 01/03/20'19 EC Rs. 100.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-84/201 8-1 9(CEZSADA,/21',| 5-26 dated 31 to't 12020

20.00Augmentation and lmprovement of HT/LT network including overloaded DTs at Raga
Township. EC Rs. 250.00 Lakh
No.PWRS/EST-90/201 8-'t 9/ 3296-305 dated 08/03/201 9
NO. PWRS/EST-90/2O 1 8- 1 I I CeZt 1 664-7 5 daled 30 lO1 12020

27 Extension of 1 1 kV and LT line i/c installation of 2 Nos. DTs at newly developed colonies
at Madakato and Belo in Kamle District. EC Rs. 70.00 Lakh
No. PWRS/EST-g1/2018-19/ CEZISADA/ 2679-88 dated O7lO3l2O19 EC Rs. 20.00 lakh)
NO.PWRS/EST-g1/2019-Z0ICEZ|SADN1654-63 dated 30/0212020

20.00

Replacement of 2.5N,lVA, 33/11KV Transformeer i/c accessories and Special repair of
control penal & switch gears of Basat 2x 25MV A 331'l1KV Sub-Station. EC Rs. 210.00
Lakh
No. PWRS/E5T-61/20'1 8-19/CEZSADA,/3462-7 1 dtd. 08/03/201 I
NO.PWRS/EST-67/201 8-1 9(CEZy3360-7 I dated 2OtO3t2O2O

20.00

29 Development ot Colonies for staffs & officers including Revenue Collection Centres in and
around Power Sub-Stations and Distribution Centres under Aalo Electrical Circle (AED,
BaED & RUED). EC Rs. 4000.00 Lakh
No. PWRS/EST-1 0O t2O 1 7 - 1 SICEZ\12206- 1 8, Dared't 21 03t2o',t 8.
No.PWRS/EST'10012016-17 lCEZll 124-33 dated 05/03/2019 Rs. 250 00 lakh
No. PWRS/Est-1 00t206-'t7 I (CEZ\13454-63 Dated 2OlO3l202O.

60.00

26
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30 Conversion of enroute 33/0.4 kV DTs to '11l0.4 kV DTs (100 kVA-2 Nos., 63 kVA-1 No. &

25 kVA-'l No.) including C/o 11 kV line as required under Aalo Electrical Division. EC Rs.
100.00 Lakh
No. PWRS/EST 6512018-I9|CEZSADN 2292-301 dld. 06/03/2019
No. PWRS/Est-65/20'18-191 (CEZ\134U-73 Dated 20t0312O2O.

20.00

3'1 Augmentation of old and critically vulnerable Sub-Transmission and Oistribution network
under Aalo Electrical Division (Special repairing of Kamba-Tato 33 kV line). EC Rs.
250.00 Lakh
No. PWRS/EST-1 13/2018-1g/CEZSAD N 1713-22 dtd. O4lO3l2O19
No. PWRS/Es!1 1312018-'l9lcezlsadal34g4-503 Dated 20103/2020.

20.00

32 El:tension / Improvemnet of HT/LT lines i/c up,gradation of Power/Dislribution
transformers, replacement of corroded poles, providing of securily fencing to all the Sub-
Stations under Rumgong Electrical Division. EC Rs. 300.00 Lakh
No. PWRS/Esr60/2016-17(CEZ)|1213-27, Dated 16t0312017.
No. PWRS/Est-6012016-17 (CEZ\13257 -68, Dated 2010312020.

20.00

33 Construction of 11 kV HT line from Patum to Kambu village including all accessories
under Kaying Electrical Sub-Division (20 Kms). EC Rs. 358.42 Lakh
No. PWRS/Esr 103 t2016-17 (CEZ\|2330-43, Dated 20tO3t2O17 .

No. PWRS/Est-103/2016-1 7 (CEZ\13245 56, Dated 20t03t2020

20.00

34 Civil lnfrastructure development for Anini electrlcal Division (SH: Boundary wall inctuding
MS Gate, Retaining wall and Bachelor Barrack cum JE oftice. EC Rs. 47.00 Lakh
(No. PWRS/Est-47/ 2018-19/SADtu3569-78 daled 08/03/2019)
NO.PWRS/EST-47/201 8-1 9(SADtu2079-90 dated 31 /01/2020

17.55

C/o 11 KV line with AB Cable from Airfield to Loiliang EC Rs. 37.00 Lakh
(No. PWRS/Est28/EEZI 2018-19t1595-605 dated 04/03/20'19)
NO. PWRS/EST-28/EEZ201 I - 1 9 l',t 27 4-84 dated 22t0',| t2020

19.24

36 C/o 1 x 5 MVA, 33/11 KV S/S i/c control room at Tezu to draw power. EC Rs. 137.00 Lakh
(No. PWRS/ Est-27tEEZ2Olg-1gt16't6-25 dared 04/03/2019)
NO.PWRS/EST-27/2O19-20(EEZ|1312-23 dated 29t01 l2O2O

17.50

37 C/o 1'l KV line from Paya to Sunpura EC Rs. 33.00 Lakh
(No. PWRS/Esr30/EEZ 20'18-1912272-81 dated 06/03/2019) NO.PWRS/EST-
301EEZ/2018- 19t646-57 dated 16101 12020

't7 .22

C/o 'l MVA, 33/1 1 KV S/S i/c Control room at Sunpura Power House. EC Rs. 124.00 Lakh
(No. PWRS/ Esrl 3212018-19tEeZlSADN247 6-86 dated 07 103120'tg)
NO. PWRS/EST-23/EEZI20 1 8-'l 912008- 1 I dated 31 I 01 12020

20.00

lnstallation of 100 KVA & 63 KVA transformer at overloaded S/s in and around Tezu
township. EC Rs.28.00 Lakh
(No. PWRS/Est-1 3212018-lglEEZl SADN2476-86 daled O7l03/2019)
NO.PWRS/EST-24/EE21201 8-1911950-61 dated 31 /01/2020

520

15.0040 Rreplacement of ACSR conductor with ABC cable of various sizes to avoid pillirage in and
around Tezu Township. EC Rs. 80.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-1 3212018-19/EEZSADA,/2476-86 dated 07/03/2019

20.00Providing of 2 Nos. of 24 mtrs. Long MHLS with energy efficient 160 W LED lights at
Walong circle HQ in Anjaw District. EC Rs. 47.00 Lakh
(No. PWRS/Est-49/2018-19/SADAJ3363-72 dated 08/03/2019)
NO.PWRS/EST-49/201 8-1 9(SADAJl 1 02-1 3 dated 20t01 t2020

1 3.1942 External electrification of Kalikhopul Memorial D.H. Complex, Swamy camp with separate
DTs and associated HT/LT lines. EC Rs. 37.00 Lakh
(No. PWRS/Esl48/201 8'1 9/ SADtu3373-82 dated 08/03/201 9)

sADtu2167 78 dated 2410112020NO.PWRS/EST 48t2014-19(
19.5043 C/o RCC platforms of various DTs including fencing under Deomali Elect. Division. EC

Rs. 150.00 Lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-44/201 9-2016337-48 daled 27 l'1212019

'11.7044 C/o Type - I Ouarter - 2 Nos. Type - lll- '1 No. at Kanubari. EC Rs. 28.00 Lakh
(No. PWRS/Esr-45/ 2018-19/SADA,/3486-95 dated 08/03/2019)

/635-46 dated'l 6 I 01 l2O2ONO.PWRS/EST-45/201 9-20(SADA)
1 2.5845 Extension of '11 KV line. LT lines i/c installalion of distribulion translormers at Senu village

under Longding Electrical sub-Division. Ec Rs.24.00 Lakh
(No. PWRS/Esr44/EEzl 2o18 19/SADAJ3383-92 dated 08/03/2019)
NO.PWRS/EST-44/EEZl201 8-1 9/SADtu363-75 dated 1 4/0 1t2020

w/
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1 2 3
46 upply translormer to Proposed Kendriya Vidyalaya Longding in Zibo

Colony. EC Rs. 60.00 Lakh
(No. PWRS/Est-43/EE22018-19/ SADtu3353-62 dated 2487-96 dated 08/03/2019)
NO.PWRS/EST-43/201 8-1 9(SADtu2476 -87 dated O4tO2t2O2O

External Power S 6.50

47 ine, LT lines i/c installation of distribution transformers at Wakka
village under Longding Electrical Sub-Division. EC Rs. 14.00 Lakh
(No. PWRS/Est-46/EEZ 2018,'19/SADAJ 3506-55 dated 08/03/2019)

Extension of 11 KV I

NO.PWRS/EST.46/EEZ2O1 8.1 9/SA D N 53 1 -42 daled 1 6 l0'l 12020

7 .26

48 temporary ST Steel Tubular Pole Structure Towers with pile Foundation
at Tower Loc. 36 of 132 kV Single Circuit Lekhi-Chimpu Transmission Line. EC Rs
200.00 Lakhs NO.PWRS/EST-80/20'l 9-201f PM2t2368,79 dated O3tO2t2O2O

Replacement of 20.00

49 icated External Electrification of SLDC Complex at Chimpu, ltanagar EC ns. at.S:Ded

NO,PWRS/EST 471201 7.,18 PMZtl9a4 95 dated 31/01/2020

lakh 90.90
49 37

50 LDC & Revenue Sub-Division Oflice Building to Ofiices of the
SE(SO&PSC), EE( E), SLDC and AE(E ), SIDC. EC Rs. 5O.Oo Lakhs 8O.Oo
NO PWRS/E5T-46/2017 -',\ 8(rpMZl2O31 -42 dated 31 t01 12020

Conversion of Old S 30 00

51 allernate tower for shifting of Tower Loc. AP-1 16 to enable
permissible ground clearance in between Loc. AP-1 15 and Ap-1 16 of Aalo-pasighat 132
kV Transmission Line. EC Rs. 75.00 lakh

Providing and erection of 50.00

52 r tower footing protection at Loc No. AP 05, Ap-55 and Ap
'109/'l of 132 kV S/C Transmission Line from Aato to pasighat. EC Rs. 3S.OO takh
NO.PWRS/EST 7 312019-20(I PMZ],I 1 39O-4O1 dated 2910't l2O2O

Construction of retaining wall fo 35.00

53 lnstallation of Protection system & transformer (1x2.5 MVA) at Deomali S/S EC Rs
1 23.00 lakh NO.PWRS/EST-109/2019-2 EEZ 1 7 72-83 daled 30101 12020

20.00

54 HT & LT Line with installation of Distribution Transformers and LT
Network at various locations under Electrical Sub- Division in Tawang District. Cfawang
District / Old Lumla to New Lumta, New Lumla to New Moyu & Old Lumla to Manpat
Bazar) (EC Rs. 254.47 lakh)

Extension of 11 KV

87 -98 dated O31O2t2020No.PWRS/EST,1 3/201 9-2OMEZ22

30.00

55
locations under Tawang Electrical Sub- Division in Tawang District. (tawang Districu Old
Lebrang & New Lebrang , Craft Centre Colony, Ruidung and Thespa village, Champrong
, Civil Helipad, Jamyang Choikyitting compa & DUDA comptex) (EC Rs 2OO.0O takh)
No. PWRS/EST-13/2019-20ME22251_62 dated 3 t lol t2020

installation of Distribution Transformers at variousExtension 11 KV HT & LT line with 30.00

Renovation and replacement of defectiv
(EC Rs. 30.00 Lakh)
No. PWRS/EST- 1 3/20 1 9-20 IW EZ 3.t S-

e equipments of 2x5 l/VA Sub-Station al Tawang

26 dated 14lO1l2O2O

15.00

57 ine with installalion of Distribution Transformer and LT
Network at various locations under Jang Electrical Sub- Division in Tawang District (
Tawang Districv Thrillam - Bomja & power Camp) (EC Rs. t OO.OO takh)
NO.PWRS/EST-1 6/201 9-20(WEZ 1902_13 dated 31 to1 l2o2o

Construction of 1 1 KV HT & LT L 20 00

58 onC KVructst ofron ex reSS n fioe Thm n bup to a nd Sn ta lat ofons NIago
4to DiKV Stri Ub ron T na formS ater aM o R 240S 00s

PWRNo SSiE T 3t20 20^/./9- EZt22 dated5-26 3 t0 0t202

30.00

59 Augmentation / upgradation of existi
MVA (EC Rs. 30.00 takh)

ng2x1MVA,33/ 11 KV Jang Sub Station to 2 x 1.6

2-93 dated 16to112020NO.PWRS/EST,1 8/201 9-2 EZ68

20.00

60 LED Street Lighting und€r J
Jang ) (EC Rs.30.00 Lakh)

(Locationang Electrical Sub- Division in Tawang District

-78 daled 171O112020E2767NO.PWRS/EST.19/201 9-

20.00

61

T-
enR ova aron dn on 33of KV enupgradati mfro Pto a kkeSeppa E Rc s 00 00
khLa oN R IES S 26t20 o 02 EZ 73647 date 30/0d t202 0

19.64

62 Upgradation of power
Lakh)

infrastructure in and around C hayanlajo Town (EC Rs. 2OO.OO

Daled 31 lO1 12020151-62No. PWRS/Est-20/2019-2ol

20.00

63 enR VAo ton of k ne mro aK d Slo aa nd Stn a at ntoeya Dof ST a S a CE 05 00
khLa NS PWRo S/E TS 2 0 I 20 -6EZt658 date9 d 6/0 02t2 0

20 00

56
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1 2 3
64 Re-alignmenl of 33 kV line crossing reiver Kameng to Highway. EC Rs. 80.00 Lakhs

No. PWRS/Est-30/2O19-2Ot (WEZ)|2324-35 Dated 03/02/2020.
20.00

65 20.00Re-conductoring of 1'l kV lines from Kampu Seba village to existing 33/1 1 kV Sub-Station
at Ngoleko Village and Conversion of long LT distribution line into 11 kV HVDS and
installation of 3 transformers al Taza Happa circle under Pakke Kessang. EC Rs. 100.00
Lakhs
No. PWRS/Es!32l2019-20t (WEZ)|2203-1 4 Dated 31 tol t2O2O.
lnstallation of 3 Nos. of 100 kVA Distribution Sub Stations to improve voltage problem at
Seiiosa. EC Rs.30.00 Lakhs
NO.PWRS/EST-25/201 9-20(WEZ1 1 88-99 dated'17 101 12020

24 30

67 Renovation and Modernisation of Switchgear System with all Distribution Sub-Stations of
Seijosa Town. EC Rs. 25.00 Lakhs NO.PWRS/EST-27/2019-20(WEZ339-50 dated
14tO112020

11 .25

68 Counstrution of boundary and retaining wall in and around 33/1'l KV, 2x5 MVA + 1x3.15
MVA Sub stalion at Chander Nagar (EC Rs. 50.00 Lakh)
NO.PWRS/EST-66/2O19-20(WEZ57 5-86 dated 1 6/01/2020

20.00

69 Overhauling and special maintenance of 2x250 kVA DG Set at R.K. Mission Hospital,
Itanagar. (EC Rs. 10.00 Lakh)
NO.PWRS/EST-62/2O',t9-20(W EV30-41 dated 03/01 /2020

8.10

70 AMC of Air Conditioners, OTIS Passenger Lift, water supply syslem, DG Sel, repairing oI
LED Signboard installed in the premises of Arunachal Bhawan, New Delhi. (EC Rs. 9.50
Lakh)
NO.PWRS/E5T-63/2019-20(WEZ42-53 dated 03101 t2020

7.74

71 lnstallalion of dedicated 30KVA Silent DG Set at Hon'ble Deputy CM bunglow. (EC Rs
10.00 Lakh) No.PWRS/E5T-61/2O19-20(WEZt 18,29 dated 03/01/2020

8.1 0

72 20.00Construction of enquiry cum Revenue Collection centre at various location under NED (At
Naharlagun-3 Nos, Nirjuli-2 Nos, (EC Rs. 55.00 Lakh)
NO. PWRS/EST-68/20 1 9-20(WE23565-7 6 daled 23 l0 1 12020

73 Upgradation ot of exsisting DT Sub-Station at Model Village , Naharlagun under NED (EC
Rs.40.00 Lakh)
NO.PWRS/EST-36/201 9-20(WEZI 865-76 dared 30/01 /2020

20 00

20.00Construction of '1'l KV line i/c DT Sub-Station at Lekhi Happa Village under NED (EC Rs
50.00 Lakh)
NO.PWRS/EST'35/2O19-2O(WEZ 1 498-1 509 dated 30101 12020

24.00Construction of HT/LT & DTs Sub-station at Konkraputu, Model Village , Naharlagun (EC
Rs.50.00 Lakh)
NO.PWRS/EST-38/201 9-20(WEZ803-1 4 dated 17 tO1 t2O20

20.00Electrification of lekhi Putu with installation ol 315 KVA Sub Station (EC Rs. 50.00 Lakh)
NO.PWRS/EST-33/2019-20(W EZ 1210-21 dated 22t01 l2O2O

20 0077 Re-Conductoring and up-gradation of DT sub-station under NED (EC Rs. 100.00 Lakh)
NO. PWRS/EST-67/20 1 9-20(w Ezl3541 -52 dale d 23101 l2o2o

20 00Renovation of old rusted triangular jali fabricated pole of 1 1 kV Line to Steel tubular pole

from Bassarnallo village lo Lao village (20.00 kM) (EC Rs. 50.00 Lakh)
NO. PWRS/EST-37/201 9-20(WEZ1 852-64 dated 30/01/2020

78

30 0079 System lmprovement of Balijan Town Ship under NED (EC Rs. 50.00 Lakh)

NO. PWRS/EST-34/201 I 20 (W EZt 1 844-5'l dated 30101 12020
20.0080 Construction of transmission line of 1 1 KV line from Hoi to Yazali EC Rs 300 00 lakh

CEZ daled 27 lol 12020NO,PWRS/EST.91/201
20 0081 Construction of Office Building for Executive Engineer (E ) and Residential Building, Kra-

Oaadi District. EC Rs. 100.00 Lakhs
NO.PWRS/EST-82/201 9-20 cEz2055-66 dated 31 l}l t2020

10.0082 Renovation of 33 KV express line from Dilopoliyang to Sub Station to Palin Hq i/c

installation of '1 No. 33 KV isolator gang at Tallo village and iungle clearance from

Dilopoliyang to Tallo village inder Kra Dadi district EC Rs 50.00 lakh
NO,PWR /ESr -72t20',|9-20 CEZ 27 82-93 dale d O5lO2l2O2O

20 0083 Construction of 1'l KV line from Langrh Village lo Palin (New Pating) village i/c LT

overhead line and 16KVA Distribution Sub-Station under Nyobia Circle in KKED, Sangram

EC Rs 90.00 lakh
No. PWRS/Est-48/201 9-20(KKEDyl 808-1 9, 30to1t2020
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2 3I
28 0084 Costruction ol 11 kV OH trunk line fom PinchiMHS (Power House to Phassang Circle

H.Q. Lungsa) including construction of LT OH line and 1O0 kVA 11/0 415 kV Distibulion
Sub-Slalion at Lungsa under Kurung Kumey Eleclical Division. EC Rs 70.00lakh
NO. ?WRS/EST-49201 9-20(KKED/27 33-44 dated 0902n020

20.00B5 Renovation of Existing 11 KV line from Sangram Switchyard to Nyapin (Jali Poles under
KKED Sangram EC Rs 50.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-50/20'1 9-20(KKED/1 594-605 dated 3OlO1 l2O2O

20.0086 Upgradation of the existing 2x1 MVA. 33/11 KV Sub-Station to 2x3.15 MVA, 33/1 1 KV
Power Sub-Stalion Sangram (Hote) under Sangram Electical Sub-Division in KKED.
sangrum. EC Rs 50.00 lakh
N O. PW R SE S T- 5 1 /20 1 I -20 ( KKED )/27 4 * 56 d ate d 0 5/02/2020

20.00Re-alignment and renovalion oI 11 kV Line (10 KM) lrom Yangle lo Tali H.Q. under Kra
Daadi District. EC Rs 150.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-80/2O1 9-20(CE22488-99 daled 04/0212020

33 15Realignment of '1 1 KV line from Gaga to Bokso EC Rs. 150.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-54/2019-20(KKEO 12263-74 dared 31 101 12020

88

12.0089 Strengthening and Re-alignment ol HT/LT line including jungle clearance at Paniasang
and Polosang under Kurung Kumey Electical Division, Sangram. EC Rs 30.00lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-55/20 1 q-21(KKED )/21 03- 1 4 dated 3 1 /U n020

20.00Construction of Conlrol Room i/c installation ol Panel Board at Nacho under Nacho
Electrical Sub-Division. (A.P) EC Rs 50.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-90/20 1 9-2O(CEZ27 94-805 dated 05/02/2020

90

20 009'1 Extension of HT/LT line i/c distribution sub-station at Riaku, Nava, Orak, Nacho Schools
at under Nacho Electrical Sub Division EC Rs 50.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-89/2o19-2o(CE22721 -32 daled 0510212020

22 5092 Electrification of newly created CO Headquarter at Jaring under Taliha Electrical Sub-
Division EC Rs 25.00 lakh

93 Construction of 1'l KV express line ,rom Menga 33/'11 Sub-station lo Kodak Higher
Secondary School via Taliha Township under Taliha Electrical Sub-Division EC Rs 50.00
lakh

20.00

94 Construction of 11 kV Line lrom Menogeko lo Mona Nguri via Putuko Nguri and Rem
Nguri i/c installaion of 25 kVA Sub-Station at Mona Nguri and Dakpe Village. EC Rs.
100.00 Lakhs
NO.PWRS/EST-99/2019-20|CEZ 1700-1 1 dared 30/0'1 /2020

30.00

95 Providing 2 Nos. of 100 KVA 11/0.415 KV Distribution Sub-Station and Augmenlation and
upgradation of 4 Nos. of existing Distribution sub-station at Dumporijo Township under
Dumporijo Electrical Sub-Division EC Rs 60.00 lakh
No. PWRS/Esr-83/2019-20lEEZ 1 47 4-85 Dated 29/01 /2020.

20 00

96 Extension of HT/LT lines including installation of 63 KVA, Distribution Transformer at lVlaro
Circle office Hq. under Dumporro Electrical Sub-Division EC Rs 45.00 lakh

1 t2O19-2Ol (EEZ\I 17 12-23 Oaled 30101 12020No PWRS/Fst-8

20 00

Providing dedicated 11kV feeder i/c 250 kVA. 1 1/0.4 KV Distribution Transformer at DPG
college, Kamki EC Rs 50.00 lakh
No. PWRS/Est-54/2019-20t (cEZ\tU3645 Dated 20t031202O.

20.00

98 Construction of Dedicated 'l'l kV line from 33/'l'l kV, 2x2.5 MVA Sub-Station Gori to
proposed Leparada District Hq. Mini Secretariat at new Basar i/c extension of LT line with
providing 2x 250 KVA, 11l0 415 kV Distribution Sub-Stations. EC Rs 86.68 takh

10.00

99 lnstallation of Street Light from P.l. Colony to River Side at Aalo (EC RS.2O.OO
Lakhs)
No. PWRS/Esl59/2019-2Ol (CEZlt3U8-59 Dated 20t0312O2O

Supply & 18 00

100 nsion of 11 kV line and LT network distribution system at Gonya, Beye, Lower Hiri,
Lipu Bagra, Yumtu, Kargo. Temyi, Hisum & Depo villages. EC Rs 75.OO lakh
No. PWRS/Est-52/2O19-2Ol (CEZ)|347 4-84 Dared 20tO31202O.

Exte 20.00

101 ingment and renovation of existing HT/LT line of District H.e Tato. EC Rs 5O.OO lakh
NO. PWRS/EST-50/20',| 9 -2O (CEZ) tU26-35 dated 26 t o3t2o2o
Re-al 20.00

102 Renovalion of 11 kV line from District H.Q Tato to Mechukha EC Rs 30.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-48/2O1 9-20(CEZ27 57 -69 dated OS|O2|2O2O

'12.00

87
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1 2 3
103 Renovation of 11 kV line from Row to Tato EC Rs 35.00 lakh

NO. PWRS/EST.49/20 1 9-20 lU45-54 dated 20 103 t2020
20.00

104 Construction of '1'1 kV Line from nearest existing infrastructure i/c installation of 1 No. 200
KVA DT and extension of LT line at Polytechnic college Yingkiong. (11 kV : 3 K[I, LT: 1.5
KM, OT:200 KVA) EC Rs 50.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST.98/201 cEz 1 066-7 7 dated 20 t0 1 t2020

20.00

105 lnstallation of 250 KVA Transformer Sub-Station for Newly Constructed Hospital Buildding
with Transmission Line. EC Rs 20.00 lakh
NO,PWRS/EST-96/2019- cEzl'1 054-65 daled 20to1 12020

8.00

106 Conversion of all 33 kV distributin line into 11 kV line with associated 33/0.4 KV DTs into
1'1l0.4 KV of Pangin Electrical Sub-Division EC Rs 50.00 lakh
No. PWRS/Est'1 0612019 2OlCEZ4187 -98 Dated 2910312020

20.00

'107 Construction of 1'l KV outgoing feeder from 33/11 kV Power Grid Sub-Station Nari town to
Nari village i/c installation of separate 63 KVA, 1 1/0.415 kV distribulion transformer EC Rs
60.00 lakh
N PWRS/EST-103/20'19 20 cEZl251 2-23 dated 04 I O2l202O

20.00

108 Feeder bifurcalion of the existing 'l 'l KV lines and improvement of LT lines under ADC
HQ. Ruksin. EC Rs 50.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-67/201 9-20 E2257 7 -88 dated 05 tO212020

10.00

109 Shifting of 12th mile existing 11 KV line from 1oth mile with inslallation of 3x25 KVA
distribution transformer under CO HO Oyan. EC Rs 50.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST,63/201 9-20 c /2540-51 dated 01 lO2l2O2O

10.00

110 Renovation and Re-alignment of lhe existing 11 kV line from Ledum to Napit under CO,
Bilat-Yagrung HQ. under Easl Siang District. EC Rs. 35.00 Lakhs
NO.PWRS/EST-66/201 9-20 cEz2589-600 date d 05 I o2t2020

5.00

111 Providing 20 Meters High Mast Lighting at Mirmir Charali, Mirku Dumbang and Near All
lndia Radio, Pasighat EC Rs 35.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-70/20't 9-20 cEz I 2565-7 6 dared 01 I O2t2020

5.00

13.20112 Construction of 11 kV line from Geku Power House to Sika Dine (3 Km) EC Rs 33.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST 9512019-20 CEZl1 078-89 dated 2OlO1 l2O2O

113 Construction of 11 KV Express line from Awapai MHS to Anini Town (BA) EC Rs 60.00
lakh

20.00

10.00114 Re- alignment 11 KV and construclion of LT line i/c upgradation of sub station under
Roing Electrical Division. EC Rs 50.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-1 8/2019-2O|EEZ 1 126-37 daled 2olo1 12020

30.00115 Providing & lnstallation of::-
'1. 1-Phase Energy Meter - 3988 Nos.
2. 3-Phase Energy Meter - 45 Nos.
3. DT Meter - 46 Nos.
in and around Roing Township under Lower Dibang Valley. EC '150.00 Lakhs
NO.PWRS/EST,17l2 7 daled 31lO1l2O2O19 20 -2E zt'l

8.00116 Providing 100KVA DG Set at general hospital Tezu including rewiring of Governement
health centre in Lohit District. (scope of work- provision of 100KVA DG Set and 8 Nos of
lnverter is kept) EC Rs 20.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-1 2/201 9-2 EEZ4'| 1 22 daled 1 4lO1

5.00117 Re-wiring of Govt Higher Secondary School Building Tezu including Boys and Girls

Hostel. EC Rs 5.00 lakh
No. PWRS/Esrl 4/201 9-20tEE2223-33 Dated 1 4101 12020

4.00Re-wiring of Lohit House at Tezu EC Rs 10.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-1 3/2019-20 EEZ376-86 dated 05t02t2020

118

4.00119 Up-gradation of 5KVA, 1PH, 11/0.230 KVA Sub-Station (lnstalled under RG

to 16KVA 3PH 11l0.4KV, Sub-Station (Hayuliang) EC Rs 10.00 lakh
GVY Scheme)

NO.PWRS/EST-1 0/201 9-20 EEZl99-'1 09 dated 1 0101 l2O2O
12.O0120 Up-gradation of Distribution Transformer from 'l Ph, 1 '110.41sKV, 5KVtu1oKV

3Ph 11/0.41sKV, 25KVA,/63KVA/100KVA respectively (Hayuliang). EC Rs 30.00 lakh

NO.PWRS/EST'09/2O19-20(EEZ446-57 dated OSt02t2O2O

A/ 16KVA to

12 00121 Construction oI double storeyed residential accommodation for power supply automizat
Control Room operalor al Chowka, Medo and Namsai. EC Rs 50.00 lakh

NO PWRS/EST 3't |2O19-2O(EEZ267'I -83 dated 05lO2t2O2O

ion
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122 auto-reclosure for various feeders and upgradation of

transfo(mer for the newly constructed infrastructure under SAUBHAGYA for Miao
Electrical Sub Division (SADA 2019-20) EC Rs 40.00 takh

Providing of 33 KV & 11 KV

NO.PWRS/EST-42/201 9-20 EEZl839-50 dated 17 l0'l l2O2O

20.00

HT Line 2 (two) nos. of 250 KVA, 1110.433 KV Transformer sub
station alongwith modiflcation of LT Line at Jairampur. EC Rs 50.OO takh

Construction of 1'l KV

NO,PWRS/EST-44/2019. EEZ551 62 dated 16t11t2020

20.00

124 Providing Power supply from Nampong to Border Haat at Pangsau Pass EC Rs 105.00
lakh NO. PWRS/ESr 45t2O1 9-2O EEZ 1 832- 43 daled 30t 0'l 12020

50.00

125 icity Alilon colony (500 metres) Noksa vittage. EC Rs 6.00 takh
NO.PWRS/EST-1 05t2O1 9-20(EEZ|'t 1 62.7 3 dated 21 lo't t2o2o
Extension of electr 3.90

126 nsion and installation of transformer at DIET Khonsa EC Rs 2S.OO takh
EEZIZOO 211 daled 1410112020

Exte
NO.PWRS/EST-1'1 1/2019-20

'16.25

Construction of 11 KV line and Sub-Station at Luthong EC Rs 39.00 lakh
NO.PWRS/EST-1 19/201 9,20 EEZI719 30 dated 17tO1t2020

20 00

128 Separate translormer/Extension of electricity in covt. Secondary Kapu. EC Rs 15.00 lakh
EEZ| 387 -98 dated 1 4 I 0 1 12020NO.PWRS/EST-1 1 2/2019-

9.75

129 11 KV indoor panel VCB to Jail line al Khonsa EC Rs 35.00 takh
NO. PWRS/EST-1 251201 9-20tEE2887 -98 dated 17 tl,t t2020
Construction of 20.00

130 ecloser at Khonsa and re-alignment of 33 KV Line from
Khonsa to Longding EC Rs 30.00 lakh
lnstallation of 33 KV Aulo R

NO.PWRS/EST,1 1 3/201 9-20 EZl458-69 dated't4t01 12020

19 50

131 ine, extension of LT line, i/c Up-gradation of existing DTs,
installation of LED Street Lights at JNV Tissa under Longding Circle. EC Rs. 50.OO Lakhs
NO.PWRS/EST-1 1 8 12O19-20(EEZ|2671 -83 dated 17 t1l t2O2O

Construction of separate 11 kV I 20 00

't32 struction of HT/LT line al l(/Noksa Village. EC Rs 4O.OO lakh
NO. PWRS/EST-3't /201 9-2 EZt2671 83 dated O51O2t2020

Con 20.00

133 Construction of RCC Office building fo
Hq EC Rs 50.00 lakh

r Junior Engineer Power Department at Pongchau

NO.PWRS/EST-1 21l2019-20 EEZIT 31 42 dale d 1 7 l9'l I 2O2O

20.00

134 ine and installation of new DTs at Khasa Viltage EC Rs 4O.OOConstruction of HT/LT L

NO.PWRS/EST-1 231201 9- EEZI 7 07 - 1 8 dale d 0 51 02l2O2O

lakh
20.00

Renovation of LT Line at Eonia Village EC Rs 3O.OO lakh
E2t23445 dated 1 4 l0 1 t 2020NO.PWRS/EST-1 141201 9-2

19.50

136 Construction of HT/LT line i/c insta aion of 63
Quarter, Khonsa EC Rs.50.OO Lakh

KVA, 11/0 433 KV DTs at Army Head

NO.PWRS/EST-'t 1 7/201 9-20 EE21623,34 dated 16t0't t202O

20.00

137 Augmentation of HT/LT line i/c
lakh

s at Upper Nginu village EC Rs. 30.00upgradation of DT

NO.PWRS/EST,t 1 5t2019-2 EZl246-57 dated 1 4101 12020

19.50

138 LT line at Khogla village EC Rs. 15.00 takh
NO PWRS/EST 1 16t2019_20 EEZ|351 62 dated 14t01t2O20

Renovation of 975
'139 ngchau town EC Rs.30.00 takh

NO.PWRS/EST-1 201201 9-20 EEZl2755-66 dated 1 7 lO1 t2O2O

Extension of LT line at Po 19 50

140 TIxtenE onSI nda U adati no H L LiT ne uS Stab to an Lps a ahP al
rU nach a radesP h cE SR 38 la00 hk

EEZNo. PWRS/Es!139/20't9-2 ot Daled 2010312020

35 00

141 Annual l\4ainlenance Cha
Centre at Agartala, Custo

rges for NE common Data Centre
mer Care Centre i/c hardware & s

at Guwahati, Oata Recovery
oftware (IPDS)

146 49

142 Ren toat &n rhOve Ua n Aaot lo 32 t3 k3 S ubs Sta lon u m ne ts cln tnudeq p s
cea em n eof x isti krepl ndoo tch ea flN.4ele nng ste Sm Es Rc Ss Sy 600 00 kla h

N o R /ES T 7S 8t20 I 20 P MZ 4 76,2 datedcr )t2 03/02t2020

75 00

143 Providing Road-Map for i

NO PWRS/E5T-65/2019
mplemenlation of lnformation Technol
-2OOPMZ)|2818 40 dated o6lo2t2o2o

ogy in Power Department 40.00

144 Annual Operation and Mainienan
Khuppi at Balipara. (Assets to be

ofce 22 ot150 32 K laT rmnsfo e nd foBay
taken o DoPby E Rc S 3 000

30.00

123

127

in Namsai District,

1

33

01to4l2o2o) lakh)


